
 Unit

Grade Course Exam Hall/Groups Date Day Time

LISTENING AND SPEAKING III 11.01.2025 Sunday

INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 13.01.2025 Tuesday

ACADEMIC WRITING I 15.01.2025 Thursday

ACADEMIC READING 18.01.2025 Sunday

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

20.01.2025 Tuesday

GRAMMAR III 22.01.2025 Thursday

Life Skills

SECOND LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 10.01.2025 Saturday 

TRANSLATION I (KURDISH) 12.01.2025 Monday

SECOND FOREIGN LANGUAGE I (TURKISH) 14.01.2025 Wednesday

EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 19.01.2025 Monday

21ST CENTURY EDUCATION 

TEFL: VOCABULARY AND READING

TEFL: LISTENING AND SPEAKING

 CULTURE AWARENESS IN LANGUAGE TEACHING

RESEARCH METHODS IN TEFL 11.01.2025 Sunday

TEACHING FL TO YOUNG LEARNERS 13.01.2025 Tuesday

CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT 15.01.2025 Thursday

Textual Analysis 18.01.2025 Sunday

Education, Society and Culture 20.01.2025 Tuesday

PRACTICE TEACHING

ELT 4 13:30-15:30 
105

Project

ELT 3 10:00 -12:00 

105

Faculty of Education Department of English Language Teaching

Project

105

Examination Committee

FINAL EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE   

ELT 2

PROJECT

10:00 -12:00 


